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MGM Dental College and Hospital, Kamothe, Navi Mumbai

I TORMAT FOR STUDENTS ATTENDANCE REPORT BYTHE TEACHER

Je;ir: ll BDS (Regular), Subject: PATHOLOGY

Aptil zOzL

d--L. o [){'2(

Date | 05/05/20?7

Sr.

No.
Name of the Student

Theory Attendance

Status, No. of Classes

Conducted - 08
(Present/Absent)

Practical Attendance
status, No. of Classes

Conducted -02

(Present/Absent)

Remarks

1 AGARWAL PRAGATI SANJAYKUMAR B 2

2 AGMWAL SURBHI SUNIL B 2

3 ANDHORIKAR SNEHAL MAROTMO 6 2

4 ANSARI MYYAN AHMED ARIF B 2

5 ANURAG PATIL B 2

6 APURNA PAL 8 2

7 ARYAN MISHM 8 2

8 AVINASH CHHATRIYA 8 1

0 BAGADE SAUMBH SANJAY 5 2

'10 BANDGAR IMANDAR MAHADEV 7 2

11 BHATIA KHUSHI PARMANAND 7 I

12 BHARMAL FATE[/A MUFADDAL B 2

13 BHARSAKALE KOMAL MAHESH B 2

14 BHIRUD SAKSHI KIRAN 7 2

'15 BIRAR ISHAN NARENDRA 5 Ab

16 BORADE TANMAYEE MANISH I 2

17 CHATE SHITAL DIGAMBAR B I

1B CHAUHAN ANAMIM SHANTILAL B 2

19 CHAVAN SHREYA SURESH 8 2

20 CHOUHAN HEET HASMUKH 8 2

,4 DHOTRE MANSI RAJESH B 2

22 DINESH GUNJAL B 2

ZC GADA JAINI GIRISH B 2

24 GALAPURE I/ANASI BHARAT B 2

25 GHOLAP AKSHAY DILIP 6 2

to HARPALKAR PRIYANM NIWAS 2 1

27 INAMDAR ISMAIL RIZWAN 7 2

28 INGLE NEHA ASHRUBA 7 2

29 JADHAVAR SHRUSHTI RAJABHAU 8 2

30 JAGTAP SHARDOOL SHEKHAR 8 2

31 JAIN KAVITA PRAVIN 8 2

5t JAI\4SANDEKAR PRAJAKTA PRASAD 7
1

JJ JAT BHARTI VIDHYADHAR B 2

34 JOSHI SNEHA MAKARAND 8 2

KADAM ANUSHKA SACHCHIDANAND B 1

36 KALE SEJAL JANARDHAN B 2

3t KANKARIYA MIHIT AJAY 6 2

JO KANUPRIYA ASHOK OJHA 7 2

39 KAPOTE VEDANT RAJENDRA 7 2

40 KESARWANISONALLALLU lffifrE;''r,T."'i; _a 2

41 KHALGE GAJANAI'I SANDIPAN I KC!9!! B 1

!3
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[r rc ur,rr a u a pon. 
I a [iloHA N LAL 6 2

8 2
LATKAR SAKSHI ATUL

B 2

46
^r.I^I{PI 

IPtr ARHISHFK MANOHAR

i,ID^!J I] A AQHITA RA.IFSH 8 2

B 2
47 NAIK RUHI SADIK

B 2
48

Ir\ur 
^Llnt 

tnuADll\lurrl vl l\-ruvr r^r \l

OBHAN VISHAL VIJAY B ?
2

49

50 .\ tu^ aLI\/ANIn QA IFSH B

8 1

51
in 

^r,: 
r, or,r o Vpnl(A CAN.IAYRAO

B 2
E.) N^D^^.\NILIAD DPI ITUA KIRAN

6 1

53
n^ r}ir^ D I\lA\ll\/ltrET t\IAl{lqH
Tf\nlvl/'11\ rvr^rrrvrLL I try n !

PATEL DHRISHI BECHRA 5 ?
54

EE
1r,^Tlr nAVATpl Tl lqllAR 5

B 2
56 PATIL SAVI SUBHASH

3 1

57 PATIL SHRUTI PMDIP

MNE TEJAL GIRISH B 2
58

7 2
AO 11^ttr ANI tAl I ADDApAn

4 Ab
60

Inrrr rnoc aoA NrnAi{a NIRAN.IAN

B 2
61

.r^r^,^l\lT \/ r r AaH ea IANAN

8 2
62 SHAIKH ALFIYA USMAN

B 2
63

.rr ^ /u 
^.\QA 

lA\/trn all[IAn
)nAll\l I al\,au^ s^v se ' ! ""

SHAIKH MJINA KADEMLI B ?
2

or+

65
oLl 

^ 
lull e An,lpA nl IFRAN 7

8 2
00

outrD l,': A D l.lDlTl kFCl-lA\/ol rLr\rvnr \

SHERKAR RUTUJA VASANT I ?
2

67

68
L ,-r--w vcuarrA aHAqrap BonErrr l\ur

B 1

69
OUINI'1tr QDI IQI.,ITI AA IFNNRA

B 2
70

.u!^rnE Ttr rAe\A/tNll QA ltrqFlonll\LrL
8 2

71 SHREYA MITRA
I 2

72
or ,^u 

^ 
t\rau lrA al lpFNnRA

B 2
t5 CI ID\/^ Qtr i,|AI.,]FqL] RA.IFNDRA

B 2
74

..r rr}\rtr v^orQlriIA nllaNA ll

7 2
'7E 'r.rwnrlralrcuI 

DPATlksl-la vlKAs
7 2

76
,..,-n 

' 
c zor rcur'rA\lnAN RAI\,ICHANDRAUDALL I\I\UgI III I^

USMANI HUDA AQEEQUE.AHMED 7 ?
2

77

78

79

vtsne clunnruc KRISHNA B

2
\^ItrED r.llllQl.llTA t\lll FRI-l B

a Ab
80 OHONOE MRUGAKSHI VIVEK

I

Sign

Name: Dr' PiYush Sahu

Note:AverageAttendanceofthestudentshallbecalculatedatmonthendbytheHOD



MGM Dental College and Hospital, Kamothe, Navi Mumbai

FORMAT FOR STUDENTS ATTENDANCE REPORT BY THE TEACHER

Date fis lo5 I LOZL
ear: ll BDS (Odd), Subject: Patho

Practical Attendance

status, No. of Classess

Conducted - 2

(Present/Absent)

RemarksSr.

No.
Name of ihe student

Theory Attendance

Status, No' of classess

conducted - 8

(Present/Absent)

B 2
1

N^Il{\A'AN CASI\,IIT SHYAM

B 2
2 o^Ttrt lAD er.lPt lTl pRAKASH

B 2
aJ

vtrTt-1^D [TANQI [IAHFq[l
I 2

4 rzr ir vrror'rr eA\tt1trT cANl.lAY

A A
E E.rii^,,i co.oolo Anirrm Ahdrrl OrladiroruurYur uqruvws, n!q

A A
o o^v 

^l\/talTA 
Cl lKl IMAR

A A
7 Nikhita Kirthi

e: Dr. Piyush Sahu

Note : Average Attendance of the Student shall be calculated at month end by the HOD

I



MONTHLY ATTENDANCE REPORT OF H'O'D' & DEAN

Month: April 2021

MGM Dental Cotlege and Hospital, Kamothe' Navi Mumbai

Conducted
Remarks

Year subject

Planned

Theory
Practical/Clini€als
(D"mqqgllygl-

Theory
PracticaUClinicals

IDemostrative]

2020-2027 PathologY 8 2 8

,r.ffi;



ttnClf pent"t College & Hospltal, Kamothe, Navi Mumbai

DEPARTMENT OF MICROBIOLOGY

ll - BDS (Regular Batch) 2019 - 2021

ATTENDANCE FOR THE MONTH OF APRIL 2021
Date : o5'05.2021

f' I narruo. Name of the Student

Theory Practical

No.of days Ptesent No.of days Present

Total Lectures & Practicals 4 3

1 01-2019
AGARWAL PRAGATI

SANJAYKUI\4AR
4 3

2 02-2019 AGRAWAL SURBHI SUNIL 4 3

3 03-2019
ANDHORIKAR SNEHAL

IVIAROTRAO
4 3

4 04-2019 ANSARI RAYYAN AHIVIED ARIF 4 3

5 05-2019 ANURAG PATIL 4 z

6 06-2019 APURNA PAL 4 3

1 07-2019 ARYAN I\i ISHRA 3 3

I 0B-2019 AVINASH CHHATRIYA 4 3

9 09-2019 BAGADE SAURABH SANJAY 2 3

10 10-2019 BANDGAR IVANDAR IVAHADEV 3

11 1 1-2019 BHATIA KHUSHI PARIV]ANAND 1 2

12 12-2019 BHARI\,1A1 FATEMA IVlUFADDAL 4 2

13 13-2019 BHARSAKALE KOIMAL IVAHESH 4 3

14 14-2019 BHIRUD SAKSHI KIMN 4

15 15-2019 BIRAR ISHAN NARENDRA 4 3

16 '16-2019 BORADE TANMAYEE IV]ANISH 4 3

17 17-2019 CHATE SHITAL DIGAIVBAR 4 3

18 1B-2019 CHAUHAN ANAIMIM SHANTILAL 4 3



!il, l^1,
19 19-2019 CHAVAN SHREYA SURESH 4 3

20 20-2019
CHOUDHRY SHWETA NAMYAN

4 3

21 21-2019 CHOUHAN HEET HASIVlUKH 3 3

22 22-2019 DHOTRE IVANSI RAJESH 4

23 23-2019 DINESH GUNJAL 4

24 24-2019 GADA JAINI GIRISH 3 3

25 25-2019 GALAPURE I\,{ANASI BHARAT 4 3

26 26-2419 GHOLAP AKSHAY DILIP 4 3

27 27.2019 GULAVI DHANASHRI HEIVANT 4 3

28 28-2019 HARPALKAR PRIYANKA NIWAS 2

co 29-2019 INANlDAR ISIVAIL RIZWAN 1 2

30 30-2019 INGLE NEHA ASHRUBA 4 3

31 31-2019 JADHAV AKSHATA NAI\,4DEO 4 ,3

32-2019 JADHAVAR SHRUSHTI RAJABHAU 4 3

33 33-2019 JAGTAP SHARDOOL SHEKHAR 4 3

34 34-2019 JAIN KAVITA PRAVIN 4 3

35-2019
JAIV]SANDEKAR PRAJAKTA

PRASAD
4 3

Jb 36-2019 JAI BHARTI V]DHYADHAR 4 3

37 37-2019 JOSHI SNEHA IVAKARAND 4

38 3B-2019
KADAN/ ANUSHKA

SACHCHIDANAND
4 3

'lo 40-2019 KALE SEJAL JANARDHAN 4 3

40 41-2019 KANKAR]YA IVIHIT AJAY 4 3

41 42-2019 KANUPRIYA ASHOK OJHA 4 3



42 43-2019 KAPOTEVEDANT RAJENDRA 4 2

43 44-2019 KESARWANI SONAL LALLU 4 3

44 45-2019 KHALGE GAJANAN SANDIPAN 4 3

45 46-2019 KOKATE RAJNIJAISING 4

46 47-2019 KUKADE KSHITIJA GOVINDRAO 4 3

47 48-2019 KUSHWAHA POOJA MOHANLAL 4

48 49-2019 LATKAR SAKSHI ATUL 4 3

49 50-2019
LOHAKPURE ABHISHEK

IV]ANOHAR
4 3

50 52-2019 IV RGH HARSHITA RAJESH 4 3

51 s3-2019 I\1ORE RENUM SUBHASH 4 3

52 54"2019 NAGAIV]WAD SAIMIKSHA SANJAY 4 3

55-2019 NAGORI AREEBA ABDUL IVIATEEN 4 3

54 56-2019 NAIK RUHI SADIK 4 3

55 57-2019 N]DHICHOUDHARI 4 3

56 5B-2019 OBHAN ViSHAL VUAY 4 3

57 59-2019 CJI-]A SHIVANG RAJESH 4 3

58 60-2019 PANGARMR VEDIKA SANJAYRAO 4 3

59 61-2019 PARGAONKAR PRUTHA KIRAN 4 3

bU 62-2A19 PARIVAR IV]ANIV]EET MANISH L 3

61 63-2019 PAIEL DHRISHI BECHRA 4 2

62 64-2A19 PATIL BHAVESH SUNIL 4 3

63 65-2019 PAIIL GAYATRI TUSHAR 4 3

b4 66-20'19 PAT L SAVI SUBHASH 4 3



1_r

65 67-2419 PATIL SHRUTI PRADIP 2 2

oo 6B-2019 PENKAR TUBA IVHD ARSHAD 4 3

67 69-2019 RANE TEJAL GIRISH 2 3

6B 70-2019 RAUT ANJALI APPARAO 2 2

69 71"2019 SAHETYA I\4USKAN NAIMDEO 4 3

70 72-2019 SALVI RUTUJA VILAS 4 3

71 73-2019 SAIVUDRE SPANDANA NIRANJAN 4 1

72 74-2419 SAWANT VALLABH GAJANAN 4 3

73 75-2019 SHAIKH ALFIYA USMAN 4 3

74 76-2019 SI]AIKH AQSA JAVED AHI\4AD 4 3

75 77-2A19 SHA]KH RAJINA KADEMLI 4 3

76 7B-2019 SHAIKH SAIVRA GUFRAN 4 3

77 79-2019 SHERIGAR KRIT] KESHAV 4
,3

78 B0-2019 SI]ERKAR RUTUJA VASANT 4 3

79 u-2419 SHETKAR PALLAVI ANIL 4 3

80 82-2019 SHETTY KSHA[/A BHASKAR 4 3

8'1 B3-2019 SHINDE SRUSHTI RAJENDRA 4 3

82 84-2019 SH]NDE TEJASWINI RAJESH 4 3

B5-20'19 SHREYA [/ITRA 4 3

84 86-2019 SINGH ANSHIKA SURENDRA 4 3

B5 87,2C19 SONAWANE SHRADDHA SUNIL 4 3

B6 88-2019 SURVASE iVAHESH RAJENDM 4 3

87 89-2019 SURVE KARISHIVA DHANAJI 1 3



8B 90-2019
SURYAWANSHI PRATIKSHA

V KAS
4 3

89 91-20'19
UBALE KRUSHINANDAN

RAN/CHANDRA
4 3

90 92-2419 US]VANI HUDA AQEEQUE AHIVED 4 3

9'1 93-2019 VISHE GAURANG KRISHNA 2 3

92 94-2019 WEER NIKSHITA NILESH 1 2

93 03-2018 BAIVBAL GAURI DILIP 2 t

94 tx-l\-) I RATHI ARUSHi RADHESHYAIV 4 2

95 2A.2017 DHONDE I\IRUGAKSHI VIVEK 4 2

96 G-l.2C14 NIGAR FATllvlA IVANSO0R 4 2

4:{":::::::
Department of
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MGM Dental College & Hospital, Kamothe, Navl Mumbai
DEPARTMENT OF MICROBIOLOGY

ll - BDS (ODD Batch)
ATTENDANCE FOR THE MONTH OF APRIL 2021

Date : O5.O5.2O21

Sr.

No.
Roll No. Name of the Student

Theory Practical

No.of days Present No,of days Present

Total Lectures & Practicals 4 3

t GAIKWAD SASMIT SHYAM 4 3

2 SATELIKAR SHRUTI PMKASH 4 3

3 YETKAR MANSI MAHESH 4 3

4 51-2017 KULKARNI SANKET SANJAY 4 3

5 85-20L5
Siddiqui Sayeeda Anjum Abdul

Quadir
Ab Ab

5 7t-2075 ROY AMRITA SUKUMAR Ab Ab

7 59-20t2 Nikhita Kirthi Ab Ab

1o' W,rlslz,tt
Dr. Samir Pachpu\d

Associate Professor

Department of Microbiology

7



-E-P
, - Signature ofr s,eriru,.\#$"'

ffid,trjffilJir$-

MGM Dental College & Hospital, Kamothe, Navi Mumbai
II - BDS (Regular Batchf 2Ol9 - 20.21

' DEPARTMENTOFMICROBIOLOGY
Lectures & Practical conducted in month of April,2O21

DATE : 05.05.2021

Year su bject

Pla n ned Conducted

Remarks
Theory

Practical /
Clinicals

(Demostrative)
Theory

Practical /
Clinicals

(Demostrativel

202L Microbiology 4 3 4 3

I
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MGM Medical College, kamothe, Navi Mumbai

. Department of Pharmacology
II BDS (Regular Batch) 2020 -21

Online Lecture & Practical April 2021

Date :-10105/2021

Sr. No. Roll No. Name of the Student

Theory Attendance
Status

Practical Attendance
Status

No of Classes

Conducted = 7

No of Classes
Conducted = 2

Present /Absent Present /Absent

1 01-2019 Agarwal Pragati 7t0 2t0

2 02-2019 Agrawal Surbhi Sunil 6tr 2/0

3 03-2019 Andhorikar Snehal
<t7 2t0

4 04-2019 Aasari Ra1ryan Ahmed 7t0 2t0

5 05-2019 Anurag Patil 6n 2/0

6 06-2019 Apuma Pal 7t0 2t0

7 07-2019 Aryan Mishra 6fi 2/0

8 08-2019 Avinash Cbhatriya 7t0 2t0

o 09-2019 Bagade Saurabh Sanjay
<t) 0t2

'10 10-2019 Bandgar Mandar 4t3 Ul

11 11-2019 Bhatia Khushi 5t2 2t0

1a 12-2019 Bharural Fatema 6n 2/0

13 13-2019 Bharsakale Komal 7t0 2t0

14 14-2019 Bhirud Sakshi Kiran 6n 2t0

lc 15-2019 Birar Ishan Narendra 512 2t0

16 16-2019 Borade Tanmayee 512 2t0

17-2019 Chate Shital Digambar 7t0 2t0

18 1B-2019 Chauhan Anamika 5t2 2t0



/

I
10 19-2019 Chavan Shreya Suresh 7t0 2t0

20 21-2019 Chouhan Heet Hasmukh 6fi 2t0

21 22-2019 Dhotre Mansi Rajesh 6n 2t0

tt 23-2019 Dinesh Gunial 6/t ut
24-2019 Gada Jaini Girish <l) 2/0

24 25-2019 Galapure Manasi Bharat 6fl 2t0

25 26-2019 Gholap Akshay Dilip 7t0 2t0

to 28-2019 Harpalkar Priyanka )t< u1

27 29-2019 lnamdar Ismail Rizwan 7t0 2t0

28 30-20'19 Ingle Neha Ashruba 7t0 2t0

29 32-2019 Jadhavar Shrushti 7/0 2/0

30 33-20'19 Jagtap Shardool Shekhar 7t0 2t0

31 34-2019 Jain Kavita Pravin 7t0 2t0

32 35-2019 Jamsandekar Prajakta 6n 2t0

JJ 36-2019 Jat Bharti Vidhyadhar 7t0 2t0

1A 37-2019 Joshi Sneha Makarand 7t0 2/0

JC 38-2019 Kadam Anushka 6tl 2t0

Jb 40-2019 Kale Sejal Janardhan 7/0 2t0

41-2019 Kankariya Mihit Aiay 7t0 2/0

38 42-2019 Kanupriya Ashok Oiha
< t'l 2t0

20 43-2019 Kapote Vedant Raiendra 7t0 2/0

40 44-2019 Kesatwani Sonal Lallu 7/0 ut
41 45-2019 Khalge Gaianan 7/0 2t0

42 47-2019 Kukade Kshitija 7t0 2/0

43 48-2019 Kushwaha Pooja 7/0 2t0

44 49-2019 Latkar Sakshi Atul 7t0 2/0

45 50-2019 Lohakpure Abhishek 7t0 2t0

46 52-2019 Mirgh Harshita Rajesh 7t0 2/0



47 56-2019 Naik Ruhi Sadik 7t0 2t0

4B 57-2019 Nidhi Choudhari 7t0 2t0

49 58-2019 Obhan Vishal Viiay 6tr 2t0

50 59-2019 Oiha Shivang Rajesh 7t0 2t0

51 60-2019 Pangarkar Vedika 7t0 yt

52 61-2019 Pargaonkar Prutha Kiran 7t0 2/0

62-2019 Parmar Manmeet Manish 7t0 2t0

EA 63-2019 Patel Dhrishi Bechra 2t5 2t0

EE 65-2019 Patil Gayatri Tushar 2/5 ot2

56 66-2019 Patil Savi Subhash 7/0 2t0

68-2019 Penkar Tuba Mhd 512 2t0

58 69-2019 Rane Tejal Girish 7t0 2t0

(o 70-2019 Raut Aniali Apparao 7t0 2/0

60 73-2019 Samudre Spandana 6n 2t0

61 74-2019 Sawant Vallabh Gajanan 6n 2t0

ot 75-2019 Shaikh Alfiya Usman 6/r 2t0

bJ 76-2019 Shaikh Aqsa Javed 7t0 2t0

b4 77-2019 Shaikh Rajina Kaderali 7t0 2/0

b5 78-2019 Shaikh Samra Guftar 7t0 2t0

bb 79-2019 Sherigar Kriti Keshav 7t0 2t0

67 80-2019 Sherkar Rutuja Vasant 7t0 2t0

68 82-2019 Shetty Kshama Bhaskar 7t0 2/0

69 83-2019 Shinde Srushti Rajendra
'7 t0 2t0

70 84-2019 Shinde Tejaswini Raj esh 7t0 2t0

71 B5-2019 Shreya Mitra 7/0 2t0

72 87-2019 Sonawane Shraddha
< t', 2t0

88-2019 Survase Mahesh 7t0 2t0

74 89-2019 Surve Karishma Dhanaji 6fi 2t0

/



75 90-2019 Suryawanshi Pratiksha 7t0 2t0

76 91-2019 Ubale Krushinandaa 7t0 2t0

77 92-2019 Usmani Huda Aqeeque 5t2 0t2

78 93-2019 Vishe Gaura.ng Krishna 4t3 2t0

79 94-2019 Weer Nikshita Nilesh 7t0 2t0

80 20-2017 Dhonde Mrugakshi 7t0 2/0

/



MONTHLY ATTENDANCE REPORT OF H.O.D. & DEAN

MGM Dental College and Hospital, Kamothe, Navi Mumbai Month:-April 2021
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Signature ofl

Frol. & Head PharmrcolatD
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Name of the Student
Status, No. ofXlasles
conducted -i+tt --q

Practical Attendance
Status. No. of Classes

conaucted- ! ! F -
(present/roPnif z=5

AL PRAGATI SANJAYKUMAR

RAYYAN AHIUED ARIF

BHATIA KHUSH I PARIVANAND

BHARI/AL FATEN/A lllUFADDAL

BORADE TANIVAYEE IMANISH

TE SHITAL DIGAI\4BAR

CHAUHAN ANAIVIKA SHANTILAL

CHAVAN SHREYA SURESH

GALAPURE I/ANASI BHARAT

GHOLAP AKSHAY DILIP

HARPALKAR PRIYANKA NIWAS

JAGTAP SHARDOOL SHEKHAR

JAIN KAVITA PRAVIN

KADAI\I ANUSHKA SACHCHIDANAND

KANKARIYA N/IH IT AJAY

KANUPRIYA ASHOK OJHA

KESARWANI SONAL LALLU

KHALGE GAJANAN SANDIPAN

KUKADE KSHIIIJA GOVlNDRAO

LATKAR SAKSHI ATUL

nGt4 I Dcu I Pqosr-t1al *q6,'l2o2t
MGM Dental College and Hospital, Kamothe, Navi Mumbai

Year: ll BDs r),5ubject:
FORMALFOR STUDENTS A REPORT BY THE TEACHER

Date : 3 /J*

h - Oatch

I B - sotKh
'? t c =T
z+326



I\,1IRGH HARSH]TA RAJESH

NIDHI CHOUDHAR]

OJHA SHIVANG RAJESH

PARGAONKAR PRUTHA KLRAN

PARI\IAR IUANIMEET IVANISH

PATEL DHRISHI BECHRA

PATIL GAYATRI TUSHAR

PATIL SAVI SUBHASH

PATIL SHRUTI PRADIP

SHAIKH AQSA JAVED AHI\,4AD

SHAIKH SAIVRA GUFRAN

SHERlGAR KRITI KESHAV

SHINDE TEJASWINI RAJESH

SINGH ANSHIKA SURENDRA

SURVASE IVAHESH RAJENDRA

SURVE KARISHMA DHANAJI

SURYAWANSH I PRATIKSHA VIKAS

USI\4ANI HUDA AQEEQUE AHMED

NIKSH ITA NILESH

DHONDE IVRUGAKSHI VIVEK

Signature of Teacher

Name: 1Dh.Name: p,L 3,6oft
Note : Average Attendance of the Student shall be calculated at month end by the HOD

& HcPital
rtumtai - AtO ZOS



McrM I DCv ) PLASTHI ) au,L, loazl
MGM Dental College and Hospital, Kamothe, Navi Mumbai

: REPORT BY THE TEACHER

"n I ( o"r":Z /s /1

l].4 ^lon-A,'sY l-
ftoq*scra H.6.D.

-tepn-.of pmsifietics & C%wn & BriCgr
MCM's Dcmal Collegc & HcpitaJ
<arrcthe Navi ilAutotui - etO Zb,S

Year: ll BDS (Odd),5ubject:

Name of the Student
Status, No, of Classess

Conducted -

Practical Attendance
Status, No. of Classess

Conducted -

TELIKAR SHRUTI PRAKASH

KULKARNI SANKET SANJAY

ROY A[NRlTA SUKUI\4AR

FOR

SignatureofTeache rA. 
m

Note : Average Attendance of the Student shall be calculated at month end by the ttOD ' U



MONTHLY AT'IIINDAN CIi RIPORT OFU'O'D'

Name of colle r", .Y.W..!.el*:t'

si94; Signature

x. pL.pN/

Month:

l'kt PLtf fiL-

.@.t. s"'"r

q,m""$l"r-##'
Kamothe. Navi Mumbai'410 lzc!

of Student Attendance Status

Subiect:. . Date: .......,.'..-Year:....,.....'

Signature of Teacher

Q\ame:

(Notc: Average Attendance of the Sturlent shall be calculaterl at month end by the HOD)

H:i'rul hillco{1.8.r.grdin3sonolL&rduudpr's r sLrcnro HOD we'Hl itr covlD ll) dL 20u710:0doc



M6r'4\D cq\t!.osttoI Pq6 l"toel .

MGM Dental Gollege and Hospilal, Kamothe, Navi Mumbai

FORMAT FOR STUDENTS ATTENDANCE REPORT BY THE TEACHER

i6.+. f)t, ,/in,'n, Ato< tAo,-/r,i;i t;Date'.,2 l3'

rfar n7tl" .zoar

t.

Year: ll BDS {Regular),
',--'val-l 0/to< tAo :3 ls' /6<,c -z i

Sr,

No.
Name of the Student

Theory Attendance

Status, No. of Classes

Conducted - 05
(Present/Absent) %

Practical Attendance

status, No. of Classes

Conducted - ,9
(Present/Absent)

Remarks

1 AGARWAL PRAGATI SANJAYKUIVAR 5l,t
2 AGRAWAL SURBHI SUNIL 5lo A
3 ANDHORIKAR SNEHAL ]VIAROTRAO 4ll '1-

4 ANSARI RAYYAN AHIVED AR]F 510 6 /o
5 ANURAG PATIL 6/o 8lo
6 APURNA PAL 61o s/o
7 ARYAN I\4ISHRA 6/ o ,l /r
8 AVINASH CHHATRlYA 3 l"' I /o
I BAGADE SAURABH SANJAY 3/? ;/3
'10 BANDGAR MANDAR IVAHADEV ^,2 d/5
11 BHATIA KHUSHI PARI\,IANAND + ll
12 BHAR,4AL FATEI\,,IA IV1UFADDAL 6l ,) +/l
13 BHARSAKALE KOIUAT IV]AHESH -b /v 1

14 BHIRUD SAKSHI KIRAN

15 BIRAR ISHAN NARENDRA 5lo + /t
16 BORADE TANMAYEE IVANISH ,)t v 2/J
17 CHATE SHITAL DIGAIMBAR €/,) + /t
18 CHAUHAN ANAIMIKA SHANTILAL 4/t -2 l.t
19 CHAVAN SHREYA SURESH all s/u
20 CHOUHAN HEET HASI\,1UKH a /D
21 DHOTRE IUANSI RAJESH

/l- '< /ct
22 DINESH GUNJAL 4/t 8/o
23 GADA JAlNI GIRISH 3lp Y/a
24 GALAPURE MANASI BHARAT 5l ,o a/o
25 GHOLAP AKSHAY DILIP 3/- e/,
26 HARPALKAR PRIYANKA NIWAS 4 lt
27 iNAMDAR ISIVAIL RIZWAN ,alo ZTt
28 INGLE NEHA ASHRUBA 31J. L/d
29 JADHAVAR SHRUSHTI RAJABHAU 5lo +/t
30 JAGTAP SHARDOOL SHEKHAR Glo ?/t
3'1 JAIN KAVITA PRAVIN Et/rc
32 JAI\,'ISANDEKAR PRAJAKTA PRASAD

33 JAT BHARTI VIDHYADHAR dla
34 JOSHI SNEHA NNAKARAND -4 lo € lo
35 MDAI,,I ANUSHKA SACHCHIDANAND 6lo s/.o
36 MLE SEJAL JANARDHAN /o/l +/t
37 KANKARIYA IMIHIT AJAY 1{ I t) tlt
38 KANUPRIYA ASHOK OJHA < /o L/ t

39 KAPOTE VEDANT RAJENDRA tlo T/r
40 KESARWANl SONAL LALLU € ),o
41 KHALGE GAJANAN SANDIPAN -6la +/l
42 KUKADE KSHITIJA GOVINDRAO 5/o :r/ "
43 KUSHWAHA POOJA IVOHANLAL :5 /o 8/c
44 LATKAR SAKSHI ATUL 1/r
45 LOHAKPURE ABH]SHEK IMANOHAR 5/o K/o

/

I



46 [,,1IRGH HARSHITA RAJESH €/o
4t NAIK RUHI SADIK 5/o g/o
18 NIDH] CHOUDHARI 4/t 5/2
49 OBHAN VISHAL V JAY 4/2
50 OJHA SHlVANG RAJESH e/" a/o
51 PANGARKAR VEDIKA SANJAYRAO 6lo 8/o
52 PARGAONKAR PRUTHA KIRAN 5/o €/o
53 PARMAR IMANIVEET IVANISH 3 /a 6 /p
54 PATEL DHRISHI BECHRA 5/o €/D
55 PATIL GAYATRI TUSHAR _{/o 4/4
56 PATIL SAVI SUBHASH 5/o 8/o

PATIL SHRUTI PRAD P a/t
58 RANE TEJAL GIRISH ,4

59 RAUT ANJALI APPARAO 3/a x- /o
60 SAMUDRE SPANDANA NIRANJAN &/3 sls
6'1 SAWANT VALLABH GAJANAN 5/o ?/t
62 SHAIKH ALFIYA USMAN g/o +/l
bJ SHAiKH AQSA JAVED AH[/AD a/o
64 SHAIKH RAJ]NA KADERAL] 5 /.o
65 SHAIKH SAI\,4RA GUFRAN 5/.o R/o
bb SHERIGAR KRITI KESHAV 5/b 6/o
67 SHERKAR RUTUJA VASANT s /.o 8lq
6B SHETTY KSHAIVA BHASKAR q lL) & /.1'
69 SHINDE SRUSHTI RAJENDRA 5/D +/l
70 SHINDE TEJASW1NI RAJESH .Ealo 6/D
71 SHREYA I\,,1ITRA +/
72 SINGH ANSHIKA SURENDRA e/e +1,
73 SURVASE IUAHESH RAJENDRA €/D 3lo
74 SURVE KARISHMA DHANAJi s/o L 12
75 SURYAWANSHI PRATIKSHA VIKAS +/ t

76 UBALE KRUSHINANDAN RA]IICHANDRA

77 USIMANl HUDA AQEEQUE AH[IED alo
78 VISHE GAURANG KRISHNA i/o !s-/ z
79 WEER NIKSHITA NILESH .6/" +/t
BO DHONDE IURUGAKSl]I \,/IVEK .,5/3

sionature of Teacher At €lal'--tt
l',lr'r., ArFa,r:y

Note : Average Attendance of the Student shall be calculated at month end by the HOD

rcp. of Prosthetics AGLown & Bridg
MCM's Dcmal Couegc &. Hospitil

L

I

i

i

(amothe. Navi Mumbai - 410 209

r



-

Signature of Teacher r'6t_
Name Oz;c4,-

Note : Average Attendance of the Student shall be calculated at month end by the HOD

146l( 1 ucll\ ttusrti,l q q o l<o< t.

&az/-Z;'

)eal. Gf

irl6kl's
,( z.n,ntire, Na"i

l

l

j

MGM Dental College and Hospitat, Kamothe, Navi Mumbai

Year: IIBDS Subjectl
TTENDANCE REPORT BY THE TEACHER
': anAu:tib.tha Da.r- J /c- / .a /)

Sr.

No.
Name of the Student

Theory Attendance
Status, No, of Classess

Conducted - ()5
(Present/Absent)

Practical Attendance
Status, No. of Classess

Conducted - D B
(Present/Absent)

Remarks

1 GAIKWAD SASIVIT SHYAI\4 5 /<t €/o
2 SATELIKAR SHRUTI PRAKASH 5/d 6/t)
3 YETKAR I\,1ANSI IUAHESH t; lrt </o
4 KULKARNI SANKET SANJAY pl5 a/"
5 Siddiqui Sayeeda Anjum Abdut Quadir

6 ROY AI\4RITA SUKUI\i AR

7 Nikhita Ki(hi

FOR

**\,-



VIONTHLY AT BNDANCIi RIFOAf OF-U' O'D.

ft\tarl Derv,.l<. ...k*W...
Name of Collegc: 'r"'":""

& PE*P/ f Pt,JLtPfit-'

Month: ..tf.y:..1 a-"t

-Year ] Subject

*p-,r i#iil'r* t t'"T f:Ion
MCM'S Dcntal t-("',- ." - , ' "

amothe- Nlrrrri I

Year: '....,""'
Nnrne of Student

H icnru$ 6 6lt c'lle8o rcgrdirlg sufl oll'cd[0 !l(l !csu'r!- !rv4 o HoD w'cB' rn covlD l,) dt' 20 0] 
'020 

doc

Subject:....... " " " "' Date: """"""'

I

i

Signature of Teacher

' (Name:

(Notc: Average Attendance ofthe Stuclent shall be calculated at month end by theIIOD)

Attendance Status

reseut / Absent



Year: ll BDS (Regular), Subject:

MGM Dental College and Hospital, Kamothe, Navi Mumbai

FORMAT FOR STUDENTS ATTENDANCE REPORT BY THE TEACHER

6L"r-qffol Ns. ?22] J-oA I

oate 94 fi51

c.(-6(J

BHATIA KHUSHI PARIV]ANAND

BHARI\4AL FATEMA IVUFADDAL

CHATE SHITAL DIGAIVBAR

VAN SHREYA SURESH

HARPALMR PRIYANKA NIWAS

A MIHIT AJAY

\4
i1q'"Immb;nrmmJFm_l

lnwarano. J#A lzotl I



HARSHITA RAJESH

ATEL DHRISHI BECHRA

ATIL GAYATRI TUSHAR

PATIL SAVI SUBHASH

PATIL SHRUTI PRADIP

SINGH ANSHIKA SURENDRA

SURYAWANSHI PRATIKSHA VIKAS

ignatureofTeacher WName: Dr,/wJo.^@ &[.oc(
Note : Average Attendance of the Student shall be calculated at month end by the HOD

Era{bsor & H. O. D.

Dfpr. ni Coilseruarr' ' "'i'try
.lt i' Jentll i, , pird

{anlthe. Navi 'r;'iri':rrli ' 2i*



or^l-'d.sl do . ?tf l2oz(

MGM oental College and Hospital, Kamothe, Navi Mumbai

FORMAT FOR STUDENTS ATTENDANCE REPORT BY THE TEACHER

Nime: ,r. e OrrrA 511 lsDE

Note : Average Attendance of the Student shall be calculated at month end by the HOD

Year: ll BDS ( Co a 
=e '-u o)Av'<-- Date :

Sr.

No.
Name of the Student

Theory Attendance
Status, No. of O:3
Classess Conducted
(Present/Absent)

Practical Attendance
Status, No. of O 6
classess Conducted -

(Present/Absentl

Remarks

1 GAIKWAD SASMIT SHYAM ot / oz- aolN
2 SATELIMR SHRUTI PMKASH or l02- oo I oe
3 YETKAR MANSI I/AHESH ot I 02- nh'/ od
4 KULKARNI SANKET SANJAY an /o\ ob lo(
5 Siddiqui Sayeeda Anjum Abdul Quadir oa 'l03 An I OX-

6 ROY AIVRITA SUKUMAR oct I 03 nin' lal
7 Nikhita Kirthi oor 03 t C, l't>e

Signature of Teacher

,il,

gr''V)

m,
Proa ..ii a( r 1. ' i ,'

DePi. ' ill)iM:rviii tr:r:rliStQ'

MU!1 ';I ':;11 & l{rxPrt'.

K$3x re. luo',r :'i;.ai[i - ol0 ]r:c

J)-

W,,

/

/

/

f



ENDANCE REPORT OF H'O'D'

ffir&@-
Pla n ned i

iTffil-it'cti"'li lTheorr

& DEANi PRINCIPAL
\,IONTHLY'\TI'

\tttrc ttl Colltgc:

\ eat SUbJC(l

Signature of Dean/ PrinciPal

0ean

Month: -.|-.[iL 'rt-t '

\ffi'-11p^ 
l1o9a-.,'' ,\'- 1$'

Signarure of H.O.tltf$V -
f?6ftEr6I' a H # D.

l)cpt. of (kfls!:rvati ve lle rislri
)vtCM's l)entaj Coilcgc & rliwpirti
(amorhe. Navi Murrbai - ,-t l0 ?f}('

Date: ..'..'....".

Nurne of Student

Signature of Teacher

(Name:

(Not0: Averngc.\tt(jndancc ol the Student shall be calculated at nronth end by the HOD)

' I r 'ssrrr urv' I (i rlol) *o'[]J L' CO!LO le dr 20 07 !0:rrdoc

Attendance Status
resent / Absent

{
//

/

Year:...........

_t- --..


